D C B ‘ A

SEE SHEET 4 FOR ADDITIONAL
INFORMATION
LABEL BOTH ENDS
OF ITEM #6 WITH
ITEM 35-38 AR 1.06
INSTALL AFTER If 13.0 7
ROUTING WIRES
THROUGH BASE
INSTALL AFTER(8)
ROUTING WIRES
THROUGH BASE
LPO-QD
TOP OI EW
REV [TEMNO. QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION START/END SEAL HERE
1 1 8651124 BASEASSY, LPX51 CUT ON ANGLE
B1 2 1 231313 PLUG,.875
3 1 228134 GROMMET, SPLIT WEB
4 4AR 228134 GROMMET,SPLIT WEB (HOTFOOT)
B1 5 4AR 231313 PLUG,.875 (PLAIN FOOT)
6 4AR  1751583-12 CABLE, HOTFOQOT, VALR AFTER BOLTING COVER & LE
A1 7 1 8652149 HOUSING, CONN ASSY VERIFY SEAL (#18) IS FLUS
Al 8 1 1461854-24 HARNESS, PWR/GND,INT BOTTOM. CORRECT AN AL
Al 9 1 1461855-252 HA RNESS, PWR/GND,EXT DRAG OUT.
Al 10 1 1751574-24 CABLE,COMM,INT
Al 11 1 1751575-300 CABLE,COMM,EXT i ¢ S ya
A1 12 1 8652127 RETAINER CONN 7 . - g AN
A1 13 2 7011200-06 SCREW, #8 TYP B, TORX, PAN FINS ANE I\ s ' S T
A1 14 1 8652152 GASKET, CONN HOUSING SECTION A-A DOWNWARD 3
15 1 150166 CABLE TIE MOUNT SCALE 1:1 ' .?
16 3 7058A045 NUT,8-32 KEPS, SS A, li‘\ I n_
17 1 139532-02 RECPT,.393 PITCH,MINIFIT SR 2> —— A ——r———F——— 11—
18 1 8651116 SEAL,EXTRUDED, VALR
19 1 2005653-XXXX CTRLRVALR (CONFIG)
20 1 2005659-XX XX FCBA, ROC, DF, VALR (CONFIG) BOTTOM VIEW @ ®) LABEL BOTH ENDS
21 1 2005660-xxxx  PCBA, ROC, PF, VALR (CONFIG) IQI'FEII\;II- 'gg"_;g’ X‘STH
22 1 2005664-xxxx  PCBA, ROC, DE VALR51 (CONFIG)
23 1 2005665-xxxx  PCBA, ROC, PE, VALR51 (CONFIG)
24 1 2005663-D-xxxx  PCBA, ROC, DR, VALR (CONFIG)
25 1 2005663-P-xxxx  FCBA, ROC, PR, VALR (CONFI
26 6 1461861-05 HARNESS,B2B, VA
27 1 8651103 LENS,LPX51 &)
28 1 8651126 =
AN WESESIRRNE T
15 TOP V'EW./ COGVAD TSR T s
32 1 @ S NAME
33 1 150A146 ; FEDERAL SIGNAL 3 " ‘f :f "
34 1 150A143 CABLETIE sic G\[;;‘:/\DTY 20.075[2¢ FINAL ASSY,VALOR 51
35 2AR  1612318-03 LABEL,DT t £0
36 2AR  1612318-04 LABEL,DA FINISH SCALE AT B SI7E
37 2AR  1612318-05 LABEL PT N/A 1:8
38 2AR  1612318-06 LABEL,PA —
39 2 1613098 LABEL,SERVICE SNVALOR B1 SEE ECR # 560 03/14/13 |CPM P S
40 15 7072301 WASHER NYLON.5/16 FLAT BO SEE ECR # 12-9327 8/14/12 | RAC !mrrﬁ\ -~ - - :
Al 41 1AR  1751357-02 CABLERS485,25 A2 SEE ECR# 12-9071 05/09/12 | CPM ‘ N/A '
AT 45 AR 0001010028 | TWIREZE" (GHBNT-TZN Af SEE ECR# 118580 12/01/11 | CPM PC
-10- - - . DRAWN BY: CHKD. BY: DRAWING NUMBER
R , e T ARTAB BLACK SHEET: 1T OF 4 A REL FOR PROD ECR# 11-8075 | 06/30/11 | CPM CPM GRF
UNITS: INCHES REV, CHANGE DATE ~ |0 06/27/11| - 06/27/11 86511298
D C B A




D ‘ C B A

I[TEMNO. QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 4 8651104 REFL, WIDE, ANGLED, LH
2 4 8651105 REFL, WIDE, ANGLED, RH MODEL DIM D'
3 16 8651110 REFL, WIDE VALRS51 34.0
4 4 8651111 REFL, NARROW

1T
—

©°0-°
N o o g

BOTTOM VIEW
ITEMS 6,7,8 NOT USED HERE
ON PERM MNT
LPO-51HOOK, = LPO-51PERM, LPO-
LPO-51HFHOOK LPO-51HFPERM  51HFNHOOK
REV MEMNO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. QTY. QTy.
’ 8651150 FOOT ASSY, LH MOUNTING, VALR51 1 1 -
8651151 FOOT ASSY, RH MOUNTING, VALR51 1 1 --
A2 ) 8651150-N FOOT ASSY, NEUT LH, VALR51 - - 1
A2 8651151-N FOOT ASSY, NEUT RH, VALR51 - - 1
5 8651121 BRACKET, HOOK ATTACH, LH 1 - 1
8651122 BRACKET, HOOK ATTACH, RH 1 -- 1
3 7065078 NUT, 5/16-18, FLANGE HCR STL 2 - 2
4 8583490 NUT RETAINER 2 - 2
5 7011246-08  SCR #10 TYP B,PAN TORX,SS,BLK 4 - 4
6 7074A020 LKWSHR, 5/16 SPLT, SS 10 8 10
7 7059125  NUT,5/16-18,H-CORR RESIST,HEX,STL 10 8 10
8 7072A031 WASH,FLT,SS,.344X3/4X.050 10 8 10
LPO-HFxxx O - 86 . { NAME
FEDERAL SIGNAL S/ i1/ « |
s o, oo, gme SECURT FINAL ASSY,VALOR 51
o it Uty TFINISH SCALE AT B SIZE:
N/A
REMOVE BURRS, SHARP CORNERS AND EDGES ON
MATERIAL N/A
PC
SHEET: 2 OF 4 SEE SHEET 1 oran B CPMI| Cebs B GRE [ pramine NUMBER
UNITS: INCHES REV, CHANGE DATE ~ |0 06/27/11| - 06/27/11 86511298
D C B A




LPO- LPO-
6PL f 12 510PHFHOOK ~ 510PHFPERM
(REMOVE & DISCAS @W REV MEMNO. PARTNO. DESCRIPTION ary. ary.
FLATHEAD SCREW) -

1 8651150 FOOT ASSY, LH, VALR51 1 1
8651151 FOOT ASSY, RH, VALR51 1 1
2 8651121 BRACKET, HOOK ATTACH, LH 1 -
8651122 BRACKET, HOOK ATTACH, RH 1 -
3 7065078 NUT, 5/16-18, FLANGE,HCR STL 2 -
4 8583490 2 -
5 7011246-08 10 6
6 7074A020 10 8
7 7059125 , - HEX,STL 10 8
8 7072A031 10 8
9 150A 146 2 2
10 28134 1 1
3 2 2
; 1 1
RTV SILICONE 0.01 0.01
b \
\—@ SEAL CABLES AND
ITEMS 6,7,8 NOT USED HERE MODEL DIM D' GROMMET E NSIDE
ON PERM MNT VALR51 34.0 WITH RTV
A N lolerar ot | NAME
O FEDERAL SIGNAL S' “17 & |
T EQ’;EPT FINAL ASSY,VALOR 51
LPO-OPxxx OPTIONS “SEE 8651128 E I L -
THERS, OR UstD | FINISH
N/A
REMOVE BURRS, SHARP CORNERS AND EDGES : J
MATERIAL N/A
/ PC
SHEET: 3 OF 4 SEE SHEET 1 ORAWN B7: CPM[CHKD: BY: GRF | DRAWING NUMBER
UNITS: INCHES REV. CHANGE e | e oo 0827/11 o 068/27/11 8651129B
D C B A




D ‘ C ‘ B A

REV. ITEM NO. QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION
’ i ] 1 1 8651109 BASEPLATE ASSY, LPVB51
2 1 8651112-51 EXTR,MAIN,LPVB51
3 8 7004025-16 BOLT, CRG, 5/16-18, SS
4 1 8651113-DS EXTR,NOSE,DS
5 1 8651113-PS EXTR,NOSE,PS
6 15 7004031-14 B@LT,1/4-20, CARR.,DOGPOINT
7 43 7011248 SC 10 TYPE B,FLT TORX SS,BLK
8 1 865110 BASE,LPVB51
9 1 7072A015 SHER,FLAT,SS,FOR #10 SCREW

A1 10 IRE,5.75"(1/4NT:5/16NT)
WITH DRILL MARKS 11 WASHER,#10 INTERNAL TOOTH
15PL A1 REW #10 TYPE B,PAN TORX SS,BLK

D,8-32,SELF CLINCHING
(ONLY USED WITH LPO-QD OPTION)

ITEMS 9-12

ORIENT WIRE
TERM IN APPROX.
AREA SHOWN

PRESS
STUDS INTO
BASPLATE
WHEN LPO-QD 7 ¢
OPTION IS
SPECIFIED

FEDERAL SIGNAL Sﬁ{ET‘f P — NAME )
;‘:,_"f,: 7'/:’? n "”7 E (SBE:\:‘(J‘STY :Mi ):777777722.2' [20.4] FINAL ASSY’VALOR 51
“ TR FINISH e
N/A 1:8
L Ll REMOVE BURRS, SHARP CORNERS AND EDGES ICASIERS
a n “ MATERIAL VA
PC
2 SHEET: 4 OF 4 = SEE SHEET 1 s T CPMIT T T GRE
e — N [ ] 04/09/10| . 04/09/10 8651129B
D - . L




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Section View A-A
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7
	Drawing View10
	Drawing View17

	Sheet2
	Drawing View8
	Drawing View9
	Drawing View14

	Sheet3
	Drawing View15
	Drawing View16

	Sheet4
	Drawing View18
	Drawing View19
	Drawing View20
	Drawing View21




